Gbg 1000 1978

2-3 december i Monsteras

G7 A- och B-forare

i)

Forare

Olle Séderholm
Goran Séderholm
Hans Nyberg
Rickard Lundh
Jan Ekman
Christer Nilsson
Leif Boman

Ted Ljungcrantz
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Thomas Johansson
10 Tom Lindstrom

11 Mia von Matérn

12 Per Akesson

13 Lennart Aronsson
14 Bengt Sjoberg

15 Mats Persson

16 Jan-Ake Silverhagen

17 Lars Harrysson
18 Arne Andersson
19 Mats Akesson

20 Stefan Enocksson

G20 Debutanter

i)

Forare

Mikael Pettersson
Jan Lundgren

Per Kullberg
Mikael Svensson
Bjorn Johansson
Thomas Persson
Per Pettersson
Lars-Olof Cajander
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Mikael Nilsson
10 Mats Karlsson
11 Johan Wennerlund
12 Ulf Sandberg

13 Stig-Anders Eng

14 Bengt G-son Nilsson
15 Bjorn Persson

16 Mats Persson

Klubb

MHF-T-O
MHF-T-O
MHF-T-O
MHF-T-O
GO-69
Onnekoéps MRK
MHF-T-O
MHF-T-O

Onneképs MRK
Uppsala BKC
GO-69
Onnekdps MRK

GO-69

Team Birka
Onneképs MRK
Mélndals MK
Waxj6 MS
Team Birka
Onneképs MRK
Onnekdps MRK

Klubb

Team 21

Team 21
Nassjo MK
Onnekdéps MRK
Nassjo MK
Nassjo MK
Team 21
Ronneby FMRK

Onneképs MRK
Nassjo MK
Waxjo MS
Team 21
Nassjo MK
Team 21

Team 21

Team 21

Varv

528
494
491
489
471
442
432
387

190
190
182
165

85
83
68

71
68
67
65

Varv

209
209
203
186
179
176
161
46

58
54
41
23

28
27
11

Final

Semi

A-Consy

B-Consy

Final

Semi

A-Consy
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